Date: 2024-06-23
Time: 7:14 PM
Table: 14

Guests: 3

Receipt #: 0082471
Server: Jasmine

ITEM

Classic Caesar Salad
Grilled Salmon Fillet
House Lemonade

Chocolate Lava Cake

Subtotal

Sales Tax (7%)
Tip

Total

Payment Method

Important Notes:

Gourmet Haven

123 Delicious St, Foodsville, FL 34567

Phone: (555) 123-4567 | www.gourmethaven.com

QTY UNIT PRICE
1 8.50

2 17.00

3 3.50

1 6.75

Thank you for dining with us!
We hope to welcome you again soon.

e This receipt serves as proof of payment for services rendered.

List of items, quantities, and prices should be verified for accuracy.
Includes relevant tax and optional tip information.

e Keep your receipt for returns, exchanges, or reimbursements.

Contact the restaurant directly for any discrepancies or questions.

TOTAL
8.50
34.00
10.50
6.75
59.75
4.18
9.00
7293
Credit Card



