

Gourmet Haven

123 Delicious St, Foodsville, FL 34567
Phone: (555) 123-4567 | [www.gourmethaven.com](#)

Date: 2024-06-23

Time: 7:14 PM

Table: 14

Guests: 3

Receipt #: 0082471

Server: Jasmine

ITEM	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Classic Caesar Salad	1	8.50	8.50
Grilled Salmon Fillet	2	17.00	34.00
House Lemonade	3	3.50	10.50
Chocolate Lava Cake	1	6.75	6.75
Subtotal			59.75
Sales Tax (7%)			4.18
Tip			9.00
Total			72.93
Payment Method			Credit Card

Thank you for dining with us!
We hope to welcome you again soon.

Important Notes:

- This receipt serves as proof of payment for services rendered.
- List of items, quantities, and prices should be verified for accuracy.
- Includes relevant tax and optional tip information.
- Keep your receipt for returns, exchanges, or reimbursements.
- Contact the restaurant directly for any discrepancies or questions.